
Number of clean pigs  

All sample pigs on EU dressed basis (kg)

Average probe (P2) (mm)

82,104

159.80

86.29

11.2

157.00

Week ended: 19/09/2020

GB SPP (EU Spec)

GB SPP (UK Spec) 

Price 

(pence/kg)

-1.14

-1.12

Price change

on week

% change

on month

% change

on year

GB average weight of clean pigs in sample:

All sample pigs on UK dressed basis (kg) 87.76

GB prices by weight range - EU Spec Price 

(pence/kg)

Up to 59.9kg

60.0 - 69.9kg

70.0 - 79.9kg

80.0 - 89.9kg

GB prices by weight and lean meat percentage - EU Spec

60 - 69.9 kg 70 - 79.9 kg 80 - 89.9 kgEstimated lean meat percentage

60 and over

59

58

57

56

55

54

All clean pigs

158.43

157.52

158.79

154.24

157.69

157.27

150.70

161.42

161.13

161.24

156.66

154.63

152.10

146.06

161.29

156.57

151.90

147.68

139.11

159.50

158.68 161.14 161.01

158.68

161.14

161.01

2.78

0.26

-0.74

-0.96

+6.56

+6.56-1.30

-1.30163.12

160.24

138.21

161.43

Week ended: 19/09/2020

Price  

(pound/head)

£ change 

on week

% change 

on month

% change 

on year

GB 30Kg Weighted Average

GB 7Kg Weighted Average

na 57.35

42.47

-4.00

-1.12 +8.18

+5.60na

Aug

Aug

2020

2020

Volume change on week

(no of pigs)

GB volume

(no of pigs)

388

3,148

16,505

32,750

70

-73

-682

-512

na = not available, nc = no comparison   

Category: 

Region:

Units:

Price change

on week

Standard Pig Price

Great Britain

Price (pence per kilogram deadweight) Weight (kilogram)

Category: 

Region:

Units:

Weaners

Great Britain

Price (pound per head)

90.0 - 99.9kg -1.05160.56 23,773 787

90 - 99.9 kg

161.50

161.14

156.40

155.03

148.16

142.07

135.50

160.56

100 - 104.9 kg

160.67

153.68

151.99

142.81

136.78

128.54

130.31

158.42

100.0 to 104.9kg

All clean pigs 159.80 -1.14 82,104 567

70.0 - 104.9kg

105.0kg and over

158.42

121.33

160.76 76,938

1,630

3,910 530

447

123-0.97

-4.81

-1.08

na na
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